
 Event Name* Host Club DOW 20_21 OOD

Dick Lean Trophy(Charles Marshall Series Race 2) RYCV Elwood Huen, HBYC Jesse Cup RYCV Saturday, 28 November 2020 Rick Matthews

Opening Day and short race RMYS Saturday, 5 December 2020 Greg Marino 

International Cup RMYS Saturday, 12 December 2020 Charles Meredith

Non-aggregate Race RMYS Saturday, 2 January 2021 Bob Galbally

Doc Bennell Trophy (Charles Marshall Series Race 3) HBYC Saturday, 9 January 2021 David Hodge

2 Short Aggregate Races (Nick main HBYC/Awinya Cup  RYCV) / Summer Progressive Dinner (to Docklands)RMYS Saturday, 16 January 2021  Jim Oosterweghel

RMYS - Australia Day Weekend RGYC Saturday, 23 January 2021 Cath Mahony

Squadron Trophy and Plate (Lord Forster RYCV) RYCV Saturday, 30 January 2021 Charles Meredith

Range Day  (1) RBYC Saturday, 6 February 2021 Monica Jones

Jennifer Goldsmith Race RMYS Sunday, 7 February 2021 Cath Mahony

Big Bay Challenge/ Port Phillip Sea Piolts HBYC Saturday, 13 February 2021 Rob Ellis

Ruth Nangle Trophy (Passage RMYS to Safety Beach) RMYS Saturday, 20 February 2021 Rick Matthews

Range Day  (2) SYC Saturday, 27 February 2021 Monica Jones

Moomba Cup RMYS Saturday, 6 March 2021 David Hodge

Range Day  (3) SYC Saturday, 13 March 2021 Monica Jones

Measurement Cup / Harold Ward RYCV, (2 short races) RYCV Saturday, 20 March 2021 Jeff Whiteside

Range Day  (4) RYCV Saturday, 27 March 2021 Bob Galbally

Re-Sail Day/ Tum state champs RMYS Saturday, 10 April 2021  Jim Oosterweghel

Services Shield (Edward Lumley Series Race 3) RYCV & HBYC to join RMYS Saturday, 17 April 2021 John Taylor

Liston Cup - Hobbos to St leonards HBYC Saturday, 24 April 2021 Cath Mahony

BRASS MONKEY RACE 1/Melbourne Trailable Yacht Club Four Points Race HBYC Saturday, 1 May 2021 Mark Grinter

JH McDonald  - Race 1 RMYS Saturday, 8 May 2021 Rob Ellis

BRASS MONKEY RACE 2 HBYC Saturday, 15 May 2021 John Taylor

Presentaion Night RMYS Saturday, 22 May 2021 Jeff Whiteside

BRASS MONKEY RACE 3 HBYC Saturday, 29 May 2021 Rick Matthews

JH McDonald - Race 2 RMYS Saturday, 5 June 2021 Greg Marino 

BRASS MONKEY RACE 4 HBYC Saturday, 12 June 2021 Bob Galbally

JH McDonald - Race 3 RMYS Saturday, 19 June 2021 David Hodge

BRASS MONKEY RACE 5 HBYC Saturday, 26 June 2021 Charles Meredith

JH McDonald - Race 4 RMYS Saturday, 3 July 2021 John Taylor

BRASS MONKEY RACE 6 HBYC Saturday, 10 July 2021 Mark Grinter

JH McDonald - Race 5 RMYS Saturday, 17 July 2021 Rick Matthews

BRASS MONKEY RACE 7 HBYC Saturday, 24 July 2021 Charles Meredith

JH McDonald - Race 6 RMYS Saturday, 31 July 2021 Jeff Whiteside

BRASS MONKEY RACE 8 HBYC Saturday, 7 August 2021 Greg Marino 

JH McDonald - Race 7 RMYS Saturday, 14 August 2021 Bob Galbally

BRASS MONKEY RACE 9 plus "After Party" HBYC Saturday, 21 August 2021 Jeff Whiteside

JH McDonald - Race 8 (Final) RMYS Saturday, 28 August 2021  Jim Oosterweghel

Spring Racing Series Race 1 RMYS Saturday, 4 September 2021 Cath Mahony

Spring Racing Series Race 2 RMYS Saturday, 11 September 2021 John Taylor

Spring Racing Series Race 3 RMYS Saturday, 18 September 2021 Monica Jones

Spring Racing Series Race 4 RMYS Saturday, 25 September 2021 Rob Ellis

Season Opening Day (to be confirmed) RMYS Saturday, 2 October 2021 Mark Grinter


